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E 3 IO STUNNING OPEN CONCE!

| ilarge Kitchen

W with oak cab-

¢ Inets  over-

@« 4 looking a

o e S “ Pl vast,  bright
et R o R b B living room
Three bedronm home sits on a Iarge mature lot Ji | Fl i S FtH and  open
and has an open layout. Features include eat-in Sl e o R StaiTCaASesS
Kitchen, DR & LR. The backyard provides plenty e e iR with oak rails
of privacy with room for a patio or deck. This is and p:ckets Double door entryto master bedroom
the ideal starter home or it provides a great with ensuite, professionally finished rec.room,
opportunity and location if you are looking to central air, appliances and fenced yard. Just list-

renovate. $275,900. ed. Call Mike $308.900.

. wup | boasting a
P nEw usnla 1

il

| nestled into a 2l 1 Impressive &

mature  treed renowned First Class

backdrop, this g = . | Equestrian  Center

&8 brick bungalow . & ¢ o | located on 99acresin

sits deep on its B A e B Puslinch. 5mins NW

v 100" by 150 lot. ' o | of Mohawk Raceway.

IIEW I.ISTIHB =% | Boasting a large Gisgoia oo st MM remarkable

Seusees bright  living pronerty bnasts a beaunfuily renovated 6 BR Century

room wnh hardwood Tlﬂors separate dining stone farmhouse, secondary residence, Bank Barn w/

room with walkout to a screened in deck, 3 21 stalls & Riding Arena w/ viewing rm, Upper Stables

bdrms (1 currently used as main floor laundry). w/ 50 stalls & w/ Viewing Rm, Small Barn w/ 8 stalls,

A long, paved driveway to a spacious double Implement Shed.& Drive Shed. 42 paddocks, Sand

garage. Well maintained with recent upgrades. Track, Sand rings, run-in shed & so much more. See
Just listed, call Mike: $374,900. www.morganmclaren for all details.

UN THE EU & OF TUWN DARE 10 DREAM
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TEAM HILSON

*Sales Representalives
MEMBER OF THE REMAX HALL OF FAME

tihilson@sympatico.ca * ndhilson@sympatico.ca
www.terilynnhilson.com ¢ www.listednsold.com

905-878-7777

FIRST TIME
OFFERED!

% | [hree bedroom condo
% located in great area of
Ttown close to all shopping,
transit, major highway,
only a handful of three
ofi=— bedrooms available at this
i, | site. Condo features large
foyer with beautiful livin-

We are
TERI LYNN'& NORM' HILSON not * 1

YOU
ARE!

z:f i _
MORGAN [)mmcﬁ thm challenging times now more th;m ever it's important to work wi.'th
B.A igents who have dealt successfully with these market conditions before,

ke ! 5 . ‘_g-_.
( __..,Vy--*/'f'fvmw ( AL )i

(905) 878-7777
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: will  make
% the whole
gfamily
e l/mmaculate
g raised bun-
1 g a | o W
< expanded to
1 5 bedrooms
wenea anNd 5 wash-
rooms with hardwood and ceramic flooring.
Custom hickory cabinets, built-in appliances, 2 |
gas fireplaces, hot tub and so much more. The
design quality and comfort will thrill you. The
perfect set up' Just listed, call Mlke 5444 900.

Charm & char-
acter surround
you in this gor-
geous “Cape
Cod" style home.
This 3 bdrm fea-
tures main floor §
. Din Rm, stun-
. ning reno'd kitchen, Great Rm that
A leads to the incredible back yard
B & ﬁ_ oasis! 3 bdrms including the mas-
B ter W/ reno'd 4pc bath w/ heated
a2 floor, Lower level has a rec rm
area, apr bath cnld rm, utility rm, laundry room w/kitchenette
& plenty of storage areas. 2.5 car oversized, attached garage
IS iImmaculate & features an upper level loft. The apartment
has endless possibilities for a in-law suite, rental income,
guest, teenager or nanny suite, main floor master retreat or an
ideal home office space or studio. Call Lindsay 749,900

INVESTMENT POTENTIAI.'

Located in a great part of town close to schools, transit,
shopping this bungalow has had a major facelift nﬁerlng a

kitchen with granite island for easy food preperation,
%Baﬂs ’o? richv:i'arkgrabmetry newer appliances, and beau- EXGEPT'ONAL SEM|

kitchen, livingroom and two bedrooms. $309,900.

tiful ceramic flooring. The livingroom / diningroom offers Fantastic corner semi located close to shopping, transit, schools, this
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